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Exhibit No . 7 
J • 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served 

Community, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 ..... -.. ......... --------------..--
Third Revision SHEET NO, 10 
-----------------. --------
CANCiLLING P.s.c. NO. -------Gray son County Water District 

Name ~f Issuing Corporation 
First Revision SHiET NO, 10 
----------------- -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Within the service area of Gray son County Water District 

AVAILABLITY OF SERVICE: Industrial , Domestic, Farm, and Commercial. 

RATES: The water rate shall be as follows, or such other rate as the 
District shall file with and be app roved b y the Kentucky Public Service 
Corrunission. The monthly rates shall be based on water consumr tion and 
billed under the following sch~dule: 

DOMESTIC, INDUSTRIAL, FARM AND COMMERCIAL 
5/8-Inch Meter 

Gallonage Block Monthly Rate 

First 1,500 gallons $ 8.3.1 Minimum 
Next 3,500 gallons 4 .45 9er 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 3.95 9 er 1,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 2.90 p er 1,000 gallons 
All over 25,000 gallons 1.80 ?er 1,000 gallons 

For meters larger than 5/8-inch, the minimum monthly water usage and 
corresp onding minimum monthly bill will be as follows. All usage over 
the minimum shall be billed at the same rates as for the 5/8-inch meter. 

Meter Size 
Minimum Monthly 

Water Usage Minirilurn Bill 

PER UNI 

3/4-Inch 
1-Inch 
l~-Inch 
2-Inch 
3-Inch 
4-Inch 
6-Inch 

3,ooo gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 
16,000 gallons 
30,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

$ 
PUBLIC SER ICE COMMISSION 

14 • 98 OF K NTUC!<Y 

100,000 gallons 

23.88 'T fCTIVF 
43.63 -
61.03 
96.13 AUG 81988 

D. ATB or ISSUE 8-11-B~frzl'? DATB BFFBCTIVB 

tSSUBD BY ft!? '--v/j ~ TI:m.B:,..._ _ __;;;,ch:.:.;;a~irm~a~n---------
• c.~ ontflcer 

9-18-88 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service co .. ieeion of Ky. in \ 
Case No. l 0&2 41 dated -------------· cf !Ji 


